Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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CHAL3

CHOCOLATE ALMONDS 3KG
9311266400406

365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: milk chocolate [sugar, cocoa solids 28%, milk solids 24%, emulsifiers (soy
lecithin, 476), flavours], dry roasted almonds 33%, vegetable gum (414), glazing agents
(553, 904).

Packed in Australia
@l ) from at least 30%

Appearance

Flavour

Texture
Odour
Moisture

Warning Statement

Other

Effective for Product packed from 12/05/2026

Australian ingredients

Contains: milk, soy, almond.

May contain: peanuts, other tree nuts

Not Modified

Poly Liner, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Milk chocolate colour with cream to tan coloured nut centre

Typical of chocolate and almond

Free flowing

Free from objectionable odours

5% maximum

Storage: Maintain under well ventilated, cool, dry conditions.

CHAL3



Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

<100
Yeast:<100 cfu/g, Mould:><100

<10
<10
Not detected in 25g

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 60
Av per Serve Av per 100g

Energy 1145 ¢ 2290 i
Protein 5.9 g 11.8 g
Fat 18 g 36.0 g
- Saturated Fat 6.7 g 13.3 g
Carbohydrates 216 g 432 g
- Sugars 21.2 g 424 ¢
Sodium 36 mg 72 mg
Dietary Fibre g g

Effective for Product packed from 12/05/2026
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